NUMBER

LEGAL LRDEaLRIFL N

.70 A.N.S.

15-8990-100=013

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

ST E OF CHAMPAIGN
8990 GEORGE DAWSON N SI NORT.

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

8-13-68
16-22-69

2-3-89
1-12-01
1-12-01

LYTLE CLYDE D JR

LYTLE, FLORENCE E

LOCKARD, ROBERT C & JANICE P
LOCKARD JANICE P

MELTON BILLIE JEAN S.P. 60,000

C E W ENTERPRISES LLC S.P. 70,000
(DIVISION OF .09 AC parcel 15-8990-100-065 & 1.07 AC parcel -066 on 8-20-2003

C.F. 10.00
NO C.F.

CERT




